
First Name Last Name Work Location, State and County E-mail Address

Alex Ballesteros CA alex.ballesteros@cdfa.ca.gov

Christopher Banzhof CA christopher.banzhof@cdfa.ca.gov

David Brown CA Colusa dbrown@countyofcolusa.org

Gregory Hinton CA Glenn ghinton@countyofglenn.net

Vincent Evans CA Kings agstaff@co.kings.ca.us

Valen Castellano CA Merced ag18@co.merced.ca.us

Yvette Hilber CA Monterey hilbery@co.monterey.ca.us

Ruben Arias CA Riverside-CDFA ruben.arias@cdfa.ca.gov

Joshua Kress CA Riverside-CDFA joshua.kress@cdfa.ca.gov

John Heaton CA Sacramento-CDFA john.heaton@cdfa.ca.gov

Parminder Malhi CA Sacramento-CDFA malhip@saccounty.net

Francisco Focha CA San Luis Obispo ffocha@co.slo.ca.us

Carolyn Gorden CA Siskiyou cgorden@co.siskiyou.ca.us

Harinder Grewal CA Stanislaus harinderg@stancounty.com

Kim Hicks CA Sutter khicks@co.sutter.ca.us

Craig Mills CA Tulare ytsur93292@cvip.net

Korinne Bell CA Ventura korinne.bell@ventura.org

Ryan Casey CA Ventura ryan.casey@ventura.org

Tim Fritch CA Ventura tim.fritch@ventura.org

Amy DelBondio CA Yolo amy.delbondio@yolocounty.org

Jenni King CA Yolo jenni.king@yolocounty.org

Laurie Schuler-Flynn CA Yolo laurie.schuler-flynn@yolocounty.org

Robert Stewart CDFA rfstewart@ucdavis.edu

Frank Bradford CO Dept. of Agriculture frank.bradford@ag.state.co.us

Becky England CO Dept. of Agriculture becky.england@ag.state.co.us

Glenn Fails CO Dept. of Agriculture glenn.fails@ag.state.co.us

David Gordon CO Dept. of Agriculture david.gordon@ag.state.co.us

John Wyatt GA Dept. of Agriculture alan.lowman@agr.georgia.gov

Michael Cooper ID Dept. of Ag. Boise mike.cooper@agri.idaho.gov

Kenneth Greger ID Dept. of Ag. Boise (Seed Lab.) ken.greger@agri.idaho.gov

Carolyn Langley ID Dept. of Ag. Boise (Seed Lab.) carolyn.langley@agri.idaho.gov

David Mitchell ID Dept. of Ag. Boise (Seed Lab.) dave.mitchell@agri.idaho.gov

Andrea Vincamp ID Dept. of Ag. Boise (Seed Lab.) andrea.vincamp@agri.idaho.gov

Nick Deeds ID Dept. of Ag. Boise (Western ID) nick.deeds@agri.idaho.gov

Emilee Douglas ID Dept. of Ag. Boise (Western ID) emilee.douglas@agri.idaho.gov

Julia Reynoso ID Dept. of Ag. Boise (Western ID) julia.chavez@agri.idaho.gov

Bradley Saito ID Dept. of Ag. Boise (Western ID) brad.saito@agri.idaho.gov
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Jared Stuart ID Dept. of Ag. Boise (Western ID) jared.stuart@agri.idaho.gov

LeRoy Cook ID Dept. of Ag. Eastern ID leroy.cook@agri.idaho.gov

Garry West ID Dept. of Ag. Twin Falls garry.west@agri.idaho.gov

Rodney Andreason ID Dept. of Agriculture Eastern ID rod.andreason@agri.idaho.gov

Mark Barnes ID Dept. of Agriculture Northern ID mark.barnes@agri.idaho.gov

Shelly Conner ID Dept. of Agriculture Twin Falls shelly.conner@agri.idaho.gov

Steven deGrood WA Dept. of Ag. Richland vshaul@agr.wa.gov

Larry Krueger WA Dept. of Ag. Richland vshaul@agr.wa.gov

Clinton Sams WA Dept. of Ag. Richland vshaul@agr.wa.gov

Danny Jones WA Dept. of Ag. Yakima djones@agr.wa.gov
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